MITOCOOC	14B7
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	900304772119
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	10/25/1701014027 ++1 2 5.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLAHASSE
Office Use Only	TALLAHASSET FURNING
	D. SCOTT NOV 8 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2017

23

ALBERT POGHOSYAN 610 S MILITARY TRL DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SUBJECT: MIAMI TECHNICS, LLC Ref. Number: W17000085738

We have received your document for MIAMI TECHNICS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 217A00021647

: I

ŝ

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L MIAMI TECHNICS LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L L C.," or "LLC.")

DELAWARE				
 Ourisduction under the law of a 		3. 463199617		
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI nu	mber, if applicable)	
SEPTEMBER 10 2017	;		t.	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration) ine penalty liability }	+	
610 SOUTH MILITA	RY TRAIL	6. 610 SOUTH MILITARY	TRAIL	
(Street Address of		0(Mailing Ac		
DEERFIELD BEACH DEE		DEERFIELD BEACH	EERFIELD BEACH	
FLORIDA 33442		FLORIDA 33442		
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	(<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	ALBERT POGHOSYAN			
Office Address:	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL		1	
DEERFIELD	DEERFIELD BEACH	Florida <u>33442</u>	ŧ	
	(Cny)	: 1 101104(Zip co	odel	
	Registered gert's	signatur)		
The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	· -	1	
<u>inteor</u> capacity,	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	- <u>Name and Addres</u>	
MANAGER	ALBERT POGHOSYAN			
MANAGER	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL, DEERFIELD BEACI	—		
MANAGER	610 SOUTH MILITARY	<u> </u>		
MANAGER	610 SOUTH MILITARY	<u> </u>		
MANAGER	610 SOUTH MILITARY	<u>H</u>		
	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACI	H H 		
MANAGER	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACI	H H - -		
 Use attachments if neces	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACI			
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACI sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat		taving custody of record	
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law The translator must be se	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACT sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)	duly authenticated by the official h te is in a foreign language, a transla	aving custody of record	
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law The translator must be so This document is exec	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACT sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020.	duly authenticated by the official h te is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	are that any false inform	
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law The translator must be so This document is exec	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACT sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)	duly authenticated by the official h te is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	are that any false inform	
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law The translator must be so This document is exec	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACT sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020.	duly authenticated by the official h te is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	are that any false inform	
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law The translator must be so This document is exec	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACT sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020.	duly authenticated by the official h te is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	are that any false inform	
Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law The translator must be so This document is exec	610 SOUTH MILITARY TRAIL. DEERFIELD BEACT sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020.	duly authenticated by the official h te is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am awa and degree felony as provided for ir	are that any false inform	

Typed or printed name of signee

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIAMI TECHNICS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.



5358494 8300

SR# 20176907047 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1

Participation of the second second

ויחיו – א

0 11 i' C.

W. Bullocs, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203508860

Date: 11-02-17